General information
Ensure a comfortable and healthy indoor climate. This
thermometer and hygrometer enables you to monitor both
the temperature and humidity level in your home.
Features
• Incl. stand and magnetic stick on the back of the unit for
multiple ways of installation
• Option to switch from °C to °F
• Humidity level measurement for healthy indoor climate
Specifications
Colour: White
Material: Plastic
Product colour: White
Feature: Temperature / Hygrometer
Appliance: Temperature Monitoring
Type: Indoor
Battery type: 1x LR1130
Humidity: 20-95 %
Indoor temperature range: -10 - 50 °C
Main unit size: 67 x 78 x 14 mm
Batteries included: 1x LR1130
Package contents
1x thermometer/hygrometer
1x battery
Sales information
Order code: WEST100WT
Product description: Thermometer | Hygrometer | Indoor
| White
Packaging: Giftbox
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 245 mm 25 mm 85 mm 69 g
10 175 mm 100 mm 260 mm 801 g
40 365 mm 235 mm 290 mm 3780 g
Thermometer | Hygrometer | Indoor | White
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 20/10/2020 09:24:01